
P 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Non Classificato 

DNS 

N 

181 

7 

101 

57 

115 

151 

375 

103 

6 

156 

150 

31 

Nome 

LASAGNA IVO 

SOCCOLINI JACOPO 

ROSSI MANUEL 

PETRUCCIOLI MATTIA 

CAPUCCINI FLAVIO 

QUARTUCCI FILIPPO 

VALBONESI LUCA 

BARUFFA MANUEL 

SCORDO TIZIANO 

JORDAO CRISTIAN 

BAZZUCCHI ADRIANO 

PIGLI GABRIELE 

Classe 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

MX1 ESPERTI-AGONISTI 

Tempo Totale 

10:32.110 

7:06.483 

12:31.007 

8:05.239 

11:14.780 

11:35.737 

10:26.373 

10:04.649 

6:34.718 

12:37.001 

4:20.454 

Gap 

5.437 

9.176 

9.612 

9.675 

17.984 

18.949 

26.901 

40.997 

1:02.349 

1:08.699 

Best 

2:10.939 

2:16.376 

2:20.115 

2:20.551 

2:20.614 

2:28.923 

2:29.888 

2:37.840 

2:51.936 

3:13.288 

3:19.638 

Giri 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

Regione 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

TOSCANA 

UMBRIA 

UNDEFINED 

UMBRIA 

EMILIA ROMAGNA 

LAZIO 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

UMBRIA 

EMILIA ROMAGNA 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 11/04/2021 09:33:37 

D.S.C. Matteo Giustini 

D.d.G Gianpaolo Vagnoni 

Esposta ore: __________ 
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3° Prova Trofeo U.I.S.P. Umbria 

Expert - Agonisti 

Qualifiche MX1 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 8:56:26 

Città di Cstello 1,800 Km. 
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